##

10
12
13
14
20
22
32
44
45

##

11
12
13
14
21
22
23
25

Date: 2/29/2024 Time: 9am

Name P
Makenna Thurin
Keefer Fornstrom
* Reese Graves
Avery Gray

* Hattie Lerwick
Kadee Bruns
Meadow Loyd
Ines Lazos

* Kaylea Bymer

* Jessica Hoffman
* Avery Sweeter
Delaney Popham
Team

Totals

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Name P
Hadlee Wood

* Natasha Martinez
Addison Krall
Joscelin Gunter

* Ella Thatcher

* Crystin Skidmore
Cambree Tolhurst
* Sophie Archibald
Nataly Ruvalcaba
* Tyler Thatcher
Micalyn Carlson
Team

Totals

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technical Fouls

Officials

Largest Lead Kem 20 Pin 30 (10 pts) Lead Changes O
Comments:

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Kemmerer Rangers vs. Pine Bluffs Hornets

Visitors: Pine Bluffs Hornets

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
2/3 1/2 0/0 5 0 1 1 2 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/5 0/0 3/5 5 2 4 6 3 1 8
3/8 2/3 3/6 11 3 4 7 3 2 4
1/4 1/3 0/0 3 1 1 2 3 3 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 2 3 1 2 1
3/6 0/0 1/6 7 1 4 5 4 0 3
2/4 0/1 1/2 5 1 4 5 4 1 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 4 5
12/30 4/9 8/19 36 10 25 35 20 9 27
1st Half 6/16 37.5% 2nd Half 6/14  42.9% Game 12/30
1st Half 2/6 33.3% 2nd Half 2/3 66.7% Game  4/9
1st Half 0/2 0.00% 2nd Half 8/17 47.1% Game 8/19
Home: Kemmerer Rangers
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/3 0/0 4/4 4 1 2 3 1 0 2
1/6 0/2 1/2 3 1 3 4 4 1 5
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/4 0/2 3/6 5 1 2 3 4 0 1
4/8 0/3 5/9 13 2 0 2 5 1 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/5 0/2 0/0 4 0 0 0 1 1 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/8 0/5 0/4 0 1 1 2 3 1 1
1/2 0/0 0/0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1
1 2 3
9/36 0/14 13/25 31 7 12 19 20 4 14
1st Half 2/12  16.7% 2nd Half 7/24  29.2% Game 9/36
1st Half 0/5 0.00% 2nd Half 0/9 0.00% Game 0/14
1st Half 6/10  60.0% 2nd Half 7/15  46.7% Game 13/25
Pin Kem Pin Kem
8 13 3Pt Points 12 0  Pts/Possession
5 19 2nd Chance Points 11 9 Pts off Bench
35 19 Team Rebounds 5 3  Dead Ball Reb
45.5 21.9 DefRebound % 78.1 54.5 Total Rebound %
+19.0 -27.3 Def. Stops 39 39 Pts/Shot
Pin None
Kem None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|OT 2|OT 3|0OT 4|Total
Pine Bluffs Hornets| 7 7 11 11 0 0 0 0 36
Kemmerer Rangers| 4 6 10 11 0 0 0 0 31

None

Number of Ties O

Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown
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Pin Kem
0.64 0.56
16 6
6 8
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MIN
16:09
DNP
30:20
18:48
16:37
3:10
DNP
3:18
21:44
28:28
21:26
DNP

160

MIN
12:50
26:11
DNP
DNP
30:45
22:46
DNP
15:39
DNP
30:48
21:01

160



